
Draft Horse - Hitch - Friday 1 PM

2024 Keystone International Livestock Expo

Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Animal Description

Draft Horse/Hitch/901: Unicorn Open Entries in this class:8

11692 Clydesdales, South Creek Tim Myers

366 Fox, Ashley Kim Fox

11479 Hershey, David David Hershey

77 Love, Scott Don Sherwood

11504 Percheron Farm, Ames Travis Shaw

11498 Quartaro, Kyle Kyle Quartaro

11156 Snover, Amy Amy Snover

213 Thoms, Roger Roger Thoms

Draft Horse/Haflinger & Draft Pony/355: Tandem Entries in this class:4

242
Crowl-Mathias Draft Ponies,
Sam Mathias

Sam Mathias

242
Crowl-Mathias Draft Ponies,
Sam Mathias

Fred Chettle

11223 Gates, Gavin Gavin Gates

11464 Haflingers, Crowl Donnie Crowl

Draft Horse/Hitch/912: Classic Series Cart Entries in this class:9

313 Allebach, Gerald and Melissa Hammer Allebach

11827 Beam, Christopher Christopher Beam

11692 Clydesdales, South Creek Mary Myers

197 Goodman, Kathi Kathi Goodman

77 Love, Scott Don Sherwood

11504 Percheron Farm, Ames Travis Shaw

430 Reuter, Austin Austin Reuter

11156 Snover, Amy Cassidy Roadarmel

213 Thoms, Roger Roger Thoms

Draft Horse/Haflinger & Draft Pony/357: Ladies' Cart Entries in this class:5

242
Crowl-Mathias Draft Ponies,
Sam Mathias

Penny Roane

242
Crowl-Mathias Draft Ponies,
Sam Mathias

Linda Thoms

11500 Gates, Mikayla Mikayla Gates

11464 Haflingers, Crowl Nicki Crowl

11502 Miller, Darrin Brittany Miller

Draft Horse/Hitch/909: Ladies' Cart - Percheron Entries in this class:7

313 Allebach, Gerald and Melissa Melissa Allebach

11486 Beam, Matt Stephanie Beam

11471 Carbaugh, Wyatt Faith Groft

366 Fox, Ashley Ashley Fox

11504 Percheron Farm, Ames Baily Hunter
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Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Animal Description

11156 Snover, Amy Amy Snover

11156 Snover, Amy Cassidy Roadarmel

Draft Horse/Hitch/918: Ladies' Cart - Clyde/Shire Entries in this class:7

11692 Clydesdales, South Creek Mary Myers

11473 Harmon, Charity Charity Harmon

167 Kilbourn, Anita Anita Kilbourn

431 Reuter, Kadi Kadi Reuter

212 Thoms, Linda Linda Thoms

11499 WADE, MELISSA Melissa Wade

11499 WADE, MELISSA Tracy Sund

Draft Horse/Hitch/908: Ladies' Cart - Belgian Entries in this class:6

197 Goodman, Kathi Kathi Goodman

11548 Harrison, Christie Christie Harrison

94 Hollobaugh, Brandy Brandy Hollobaugh

77 Love, Scott Whitney Love

11498 Quartaro, Kyle Claire Raes

11481 Ramsey, Tiffany Tiffany Ramsey
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Draft Horse - Hitch - Friday 6 PM

2024 Keystone International Livestock Expo

Placing Exhibitor Number Exhibitor Name Animal Description

Draft Horse/Hitch/919: All Breeds Classic Six Horse Hitch Entries in this class:6

11692 Clydesdales, South Creek Tim Myers

366 Fox, Ashley Ashley Fox

11479 Hershey, David David Hershey

77 Love, Scott Scott Love

11504 Percheron Farm, Ames Travis Shaw

11498 Quartaro, Kyle Kyle Quartaro

Draft Horse/Haflinger & Draft Pony/370: Six-Horse Hitch Entries in this class:3

242
Crowl-Mathias Draft Ponies,
Sam Mathias

Sam Mathias

11464 Haflingers, Crowl Donnie Crowl

11502 Miller, Darrin Darrin Miller

Draft Horse/Hitch/906: Team Hitch - Registered Mares Entries in this class:4

313 Allebach, Gerald and Melissa Hammer Allebach

11486 Beam, Matt Matt Beam

11471 Carbaugh, Wyatt Wyatt Carbaugh

11473 Harmon, Charity Charity Harmon

Draft Horse/Hitch/920: Team Hitch - Percheron Open Entries in this class:6

11471 Carbaugh, Wyatt Wyatt Carbaugh

366 Fox, Ashley Kim Fox

307 Hamady, Brady Brady Hamady

11479 Hershey, David David Hershey

11504 Percheron Farm, Ames Travis Shaw

11156 Snover, Amy Amy Snover

Draft Horse/Haflinger & Draft Pony/360: Unicorn Hitch Entries in this class:4

242
Crowl-Mathias Draft Ponies,
Sam Mathias

Sam Mathias

11223 Gates, Gavin Gavin Gates

11464 Haflingers, Crowl Donnie Crowl

11502 Miller, Darrin Darrin Miller

Draft Horse/Hitch/903: Team Hitch - Belgian Open Entries in this class:1

11498 Quartaro, Kyle Jason Thoms

Draft Horse/Hitch/907: Team Hitch - Clyde/Shire Open Entries in this class:2

11692 Clydesdales, South Creek Tim Myers

11499 WADE, MELISSA Charity Harmon
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